The at tached repor t  conta ins the descr ip t ion,  analys is  and suppor t ive data for  the conclus ions,
f inal  opinion of  value, descr ipt ive photographs, l imi t ing condi t ions and appropr iate cert i f icat ions.

ha189863736

Signature Service Appraisal

Appraiser

Greg Bagnik

Two Hundred Seventeen Thousand  Dollars

$217,000

October 21, 2020

Lathrup Village, MI  48076

19600 Forest Dr

ha189863736

Lathrup Village, MI, 48076

19600 Forest Dr

Sheryl Mitchell Therio

Home Advisor

11/03/2020

LAND APPRAISAL REPORT File No.
S

T

Borrower Census Tract Map Reference

Property Address